


Regular meat shawarma sandwich 

Large meat shawarma sandwich

samoon meat shawarma

Meat shawarma sandwich (high fiber)

sh
a

w
er

m
a

meat

وجبة شاورما دجاج عربي

وجبة شاورما أكسترا بامب

وجبة شاورما دجاج 1\2 كغ فرط

وجبة شاورما دجاج 1\4 كغ فرط

وجبة شاورما ميكس لحم ودجاج عربي

Arabic CHICKEN shawarma Meal

EXTRA PAMB Shawarma Meal

Chicken shawarma meal 1/2 kg

Chicken shawarma meal 1/4 kg

mix shawarma meal meat-chicken

35

35

60

35

60

 Regular Chicken shawarma sandwich

Large chicken shawarma sandwich

Samoon chicken shawarma

Chicken shawarma sandwich (high fiber)

سندويش شاورما دجاج عادي 

سندويش شاورما دجاج كبير

صمون شاورما دجاج

سندويش شاورما دجاج )عالي الألياف(

chicken

سندويش شاورما لحم عادي 

سندويش شاورما لحم كبير

صمون شاورما لحم 

سندويش شاورما لحم )عالي الألياف(
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AED
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AED

AED
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16
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AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AEd

AED

وجبة شاورما لحم عربي

وجبة شاورما لحم أكس 3

وجبة شاورما لحم أكس 5

وجبة شاورما لحم 1\2 كغ فرط

وجبة شاورما لحم 1\4 كغ فرط

Arabic meat shawarma Meal

Beef Shawarma Meal X3 meal

Beef shawarma meal X5 meal

MEAT SHAWARMA 2/1 KG meal

MEAT SHAWARMA 4/1 KG meal

40 

35

50

60

40

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

الشاورما



45

40

40

50

80

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

Grilled Chicken Breast

Charcoal grilled wings meal

Whole leg meal grilled on the charcoal

Half chicken grilled on charcoal

A whole chicken grilled over charcoal

ch
ick
en

Rotisserie Chicken 

فروج الماكينة كامل

نصف فروج ماكينة

65

40

Whole Rotisserie Chicken

Half Rotisserie Chicken

فروج بروستد

فروج الماكينة

broasted Chicken 

دجاج بروستد 4 قطع

دجاج بروستد 8 قطع

وجبة تشكن هاوس )أفخاذ مقلية(

35

65

40

broasted chicken 4 pcs

broasted chicken 8 pcs

chicken house meal (fried leg)

دجاج مشوي عالفحم

charcoal grilled 
chicken

وجبة صدر دجاج مشوي

وجبة جوانح مشوي على الفحم

وجبة فخد كامل مشوي على الفحم

نصف دجاج مشوي على الفحم

دجاج كامل مشوي على الفحم 

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED



الوجــــبات

eastern
sandwich

السندويش الشرقي

meals
Chicken House Kabsa rice

 with Full Thigh

Chicken House Kabsa Rice 
with Chicken Breast

45

50

كبسة تشكن هاوس بالصدر

كبسة تشكن هاوس مع فخذ كامل
AED

AED

fatta Meat Shawrmwa

fatta CHICKEN Shawrmwa

Crispy Meal

Chicken liver meal

Kids nugget meal

32

26

36

28

20

فتة لحم شاورما 

فتة دجاج شاورما

وجبة كريسبي

وجبة كبدة دجاج

وجبة ناغيت أطفال

AED

AED

AED

Aed

AED

Chicken Liver sandwich

Shish tawook sandwich

Potato

Maroush sandwich

Charcoal grilled chicken

Roasted chicken sandwich

كبدة دجاج

شيش طاوق

سندويش بطاطا

مروش

دجاج مشوي على الفحم

سندويش فروج ماكينة

20

26

15

24

30

30

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED



Chicken fajita

Philadelphia beef

Mexicono chicken

Francisco

Burger

Western
sandwich

السندويش الغربي

فاهيتا دجاج

فيلادلفيا لحم

مكسيكانو دجاج

فرانسيسكو

30

32

28

28

AED

AED

AED

AED

28

28

28

Chicken House Wrap

Quesadilla

Crispy sandwich

تشكن هاوس راب

كساديا

كريسبي

AED

AED

AED

بيف برغر
Beef burger 30

AED

برغر تكساس
Texas burger 32

AED

بيكون برغر
Bacon burger32

AED

فروج ماكينة برغر
roasto chicken32

AED

برغر زنجر
Zinger burger30

AED
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AED
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fried kebbeh

Sambousek (Meat, Cheese or spinach)

Spring rol

grape leaves

Hummus with Chicken Shawrma

Hummus with Beef Shawrma

Hummus

Potato slices

french fries

Mutabal

Coleslaw

Girlic Sauce

Mix Appetizers

المقبلات
appetizers

السلطات

Salad

2 كبة 2 سمبوسك لحمة 2 سمبوسك جبنة 2 ورق عنب

2 kibah 2 sambousek meat 2 sambousek Cheese 2 Grape Leaves

كبه مقلية

سمبوسك )لحم أو جبنة أو سبانخ(

سبرينغ رول 

ورق عنب ) يالنجي (

حمص شاورما لحم

حمص شاورما دجاج

حمص

بطاطا شرحات

بطاطا أصابع

متبل

كول سلو

كريم الثوم

مقبلات مشكلة

Taboula Salad

Arab salad

Fattoush Salad

Cesar Salad

Avocado salad

rocca salad

تبولة

سلطة عربية

فتوش

سيزار

سلطة أفوكادو

سلطة جرجير



Juices
العصائر

drinks
hot

المشروبات الساخنة

قهوة اسبريسو 

قهوة اسبريسو دبل

كافيه لاتيه

موكا

قهوة تركية

شاي

Espresso coffee

Double espresso coffee

latte Cafe

Mocha

Turkish Coffee

Black Tea

12

16

22

12

12

5

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

عصير برتقال 

عصير برتقال وجزر

عصير ليمون ونعناع

عصير فريز

عصير رمان

أفوكادو

Orange juice

Orange and carrot juice

Lemon and mint juice

strawberry juice

pomegranate juice

Avocado

18

18

18

20

22

25

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

COLD
المشروبات الباردة

5

5

5

4

AED

AED

AED

AED

بيبسي أو دايت

ميرندا

سفن آب أو سفن دايت

ماء

Pepsi or Deit

Miranda

Seven up or Deit

Water



Jumeirah Village Circle
District 13, al hassani blg, shop 2

04 55 36 457
052 90 74 355

ONLINE
SPECIAL OFFERS


